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AP English – November 23 – January 14

Monday, November 23 – P and P, chapters 1-12
Tuesday, November 24 – P and P, chapters 1-12/Dante Introduction

Monday, November 30 – Dante Introduction
Tuesday, December 1 – Inferno Cantos 1-6
Wednesday, December 2 – P and P, chapters 13-24
Thursday, December 3 – P and P, chapters 13-24/Inferno Group Work Time
Friday, December 4 – Inferno Group Work Time

Monday, December 7 – Inferno Presentation Cantos 7-11
Tuesday, December 8 – Inferno Presentation Cantos 12-17
Wednesday, December 9 – P and P, chapters 25-38
Thursday, December 10 – P and P, chapters 25-38/ Twas the Night Before Christmas
Friday, December 11 – Inferno Presentation Cantos 18-23

Monday, December 14 – Inferno Presentation Cantos 24-28
Tuesday, December 15 - Inferno Presentation Cantos 29-34
Wednesday, December 16 - P and P, chapters 39-49
Thursday, December 17 – P and P, chapters 39-49/ Twas the Night Before Christmas
Friday, December 18 – Literary Terms Quiz 7

Monday, January 4 – Hell Presentations
Tuesday, January 5  - Hell Presentations
Wednesday, January 6 – P and P, chapters 50-61
Thursday, January 7 – P and P, chapters 50-61
Friday, January 8 - TBD 

Monday, January 11 – TBD
Tuesday, January 12 – Exam
Wednesday, January 13 – Exam
Thursday, January 14 – Exam
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